DFDS A/S

DFDS A/S

ISIN: DK0060655629

Overview

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
182.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.61% (1.10)

DK0060655629
DFDS

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
1,416 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

182.70 DKK (147)
182.90 DKK (100)
182.60 DKK
184.30 DKK
181.50 DKK
181.40 DKK
182.765 DKK
105,979
19,323,982.37
1,060
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060655629&ID_NOTATION=40897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08be8570e18cb2a6ea7b63d1b040a799a61e5fe4e32b918e511597c1338245db&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f447d1bee73ad929&time=1723316425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8707b1f3cd383da897197440dfd25a89c4a3c13152a72c4bbb344b139591fec3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17bc90de6b8ad7e87&time=1723316425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e669b637abf1ef41c85f4fe18c46d3ad718ad746c298612e2be40e803164f0ad&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5aff6e1597f9bb8a&time=1723316425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8e0760ea935c591b47eca861b7b1d0125bc6ea13ef188ba74cb49fd10009b2&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae4859ac9eaaa4408&time=1723316425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77c6b520179ac0534ecfeb4eaf0b93bbff0f971fd63f2da6e3cd1877baa9af53&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae9032b0714d629ea&time=1723316425&tool=RSC

DFDS A/S

Details

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
182.50 DKK

Difference

(] 0.61% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060655629
DFDS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

1,416 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 182.70 DKK (147)
Ask (Ask size) 182.90 DKK (100)
Open 182.60 DKK
High 184.30 DKK
Low 181.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 181.40 DKK
VWAP 182.765 DKK
Volume (pcs) 105,979
Trading volume 19,323,982.37
Number of trades 1,060
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.27% -20.03% -48.85%
Perf (abs.) -38.10 -45.70 -174.30
Beta 0.14 0.25 0.62
Volatility 26.04 26.35 33.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

181.54 DKK (119,968
193.37 DKK (119,561
203.53 DKK (112,649

212.45 DKK (94,286

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
237.00 DKK (2024/02/01)
176.20 DKK (2024/08/05)
241.40 DKK (2023/08/16)
176.20 DKK (2024/08/05)

All listings for DFDS A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25 24.22 EUR 0.00 6
08/09
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20 182.50 DKK 19.32 1,060
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:11 24.46 EUR 0.00 1
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 182.15 DKK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:22 23.84 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376123297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426877274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143162062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143162062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389642

DFDS A/S

08/09

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 18:18 38.10 USD 0.07 2
06/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 24.24 EUR 0.00 5
08/09

Berlin 2024/ 20:20 24.46 EUR 0.00 16
08/09

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155908897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814286

DFDS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬂDFDS

Contact Details
DFDS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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